1-80 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m 1-81w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
Industrial
Motherboard
PIAGP Series
PICMG

Operation Temperature 0°C~60°C 0°C~60°C 0°C~60°C 0°C~60°C 0°C~60°C
Relative Humidity 0-95%, Non-condensing 0-95%, Non-condensing 0-95%, Non-condensing 0-95%, Non-condensing 0-95%, Non-condensing
Note:
 ETX-GX-300E, ETX-EDEN-400E,
ETX-C400E, ETX-C400-650E, ETX-
PM-600E are compatible with iEi
Baseboard Model name: ETX-DB-
7S-R20
 ETX-GX-300, ETX-5800-733/800,
ETX-EDEN-400 w/o LAN chip are
compatible with IEI Baseboard
Model name: ETX-DB-7S, ETX-DB-
ATXR, ETX-DB-DVR1
 ETX-GX-300  AMD GX 1-300MHz ETX CPU Module
 ETX-GX-300E  AMD GX 1-300MHz ETX CPU Module with LAN function
 ETX-5800-733-128MB  Transmeta TM5800 733MHz ETX CPU Module with 128MB SDRAM
 ETX-5800-733-256MB  Transmeta TM5800 733MHz ETX CPU Module with 256MB SDRAM
 ETX-5800-733-512MB  Transmeta TM5800 733MHz ETX CPU Module with 512MB SDRAM
 ETX-EDEN-400  VIA EDEN 400MHz ETX CPU Module
 ETX-EDEN-400E  VIA EDEN 400MHz ETX CPU Module with LAN function
 ETX-C400E-R10  ULV Intel Celeron 400 MHz ETX CPU Module with LAN function
 ETX-C400-650E-R10  ULV Intel Celeron 650 MHz ETX CPU Module with LAN function
 ETX-PM-600E-R10  ULV Intel Celeron-M 600 MHz ETX CPU Module with LAN function
Coming
        Soon
ETX-PM-600E
Coming